TAXPAYER NAME

Muelcu

THE GRANTOR(S)

UNC	FFICIAL COPY	
WARRANTY DEED ' JOINT TENANCY		
Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)	Doc#: 1320601054 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	
LTO: LEN 1. RA/	Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/25/2013 12:25 PM Pg: 1 of 2	
W. Washing Ten 41910		
Hgo. Il. 6060		
(PAYER NAME AND ADDRESS:		
Charo . CAONAIDER		_
138 5-10M20 -		
reven bean it boos?		
E GRANTOR(S) KATHLEE!! A. PF	STER, married to JOHN PFISTER	
	Lake and State of Illinois, for and in consideration of Ten and no/100	
•	Lable considerations in hand paid, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to	
ANTEE/S) DICHADO I CADMAI	NER LARRA RUTH WELLS and LARISSA CADWALDER-WELLS	

of the Village of Wa (\$10.00) Dollars and **GRANTEE(S) RICHAF** 8206 Kenton, Skokie, IL 60076 not in Tenancy in Common, but in Joint Tenancy, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, to wit:

LOT 16 IN BLOCK M IN UNIT 2, HARRIS PARK VISTA GUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND PART OF THE NORTH 15 ACRES OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ON COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Examption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in Tenancy in Common, but in Joint Tenancy forever.

Subject to: general real estate taxes not yet due and payable; covenants, conditions and restrictions of record; and building lines and easements.

THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY AS TO JOHN PASTER

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 09-13-218-005-0000

Address(es) of Real Estate: 7525 Lyons Street, Morton Grove, IL 60053

day of June, 2013. Dated this

VILLAGE OF MORTON GROVE REAL ESTATE TRANSFER STAMP

WX 333-

1320601054D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois) :	SS
County of Cook)	

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that KATHLEEN A. FF'STER personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged

that the signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as her free and voluntary act, for any uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and

NOTARY SEAL

waiver of the right of homestead.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Michele A Aljinovic
Notary Public, State of Illinois
Commission Expires 8/14/2016

Given under my hand and notarial seal, this

25th

_day of June, 2013.

My commission expires on 8 14 16

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER

07/07/2013

NOTARY PUBLIC

CCO*, \$115.00 ILLINOIS: \$230.00 TOTAL: \$345.00

09-13-218-005-0000 | 20130601607380 | KWAMHM

This instrument was prepared by: Michele A. Aljinovic

77 W. Washington Street

Chicago, IL 60602